DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Nm min
Nm max

Doktadnosé

S.203DA
1/2"
460.00
0.90
40.00
200.00

+6%

Podziatka Nm | 1.00

30-01-2025

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

DYST RYBLF!TOIE

SYMBOL: S.203DA MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148515147159

S.203DA - TORQUE WRENCH

FACOM S.203DA - TORQUE WRENCH

U WARRANTY: 3 YEARS

1 133,74 zt (tax excl.)

(1 394,50 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/8670-s203da-torque-wrench.html
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